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CYBERSECURITY PLANNING COMMITTEE MEMBERS 
TN HOMELAND SECURITY DISTRICTS 

 

District 1* 
Primary Committee Member: 
Randall Lewis, Washington County 
Gov, Assistant 911 Director 
rlewis@wc911.org 
 
District 2 
Primary Committee Member: 
Brian Young, Anderson County Gov 
IT@andersoncountytn.gov 
 
Secondary/backup Member: 
Rob Ogle, City of Pigeon Forge 
rogle@cityofpigeonforgetn.gov 
 
District 3 
Primary Committee Member: 
Aaron Welch 
City of Chattanooga 
awelch@chattanooga.gov 
 
Secondary/backup Member: 
Raul Hidalgo, Hamilton County IT 
RaulH@HamiltonTn.gov  
 
District 4 
Primary Committee Member: 
Mickey Ledbetter, Overton Co 
mledbetter@opecd.com 
 
Secondary/backup Member: 
Loren Baker  
Overton Co 
Horathgar2000@gmail.com  
 

District 5 
Primary Committee Member: 
Sean Cothron 
Communications and Technology 
Coordinator, Williamson Co EMA 
Sean.Cothron@williamsoncounty-tn.gov 
 
Secondary/backup Member: 
Carl Wilson 
Town of Smyrna 
carl.wilson@townofsmyrna.org  
 
District 6* 
Primary Committee Member: 
Josh Carney, Bedford County 
josh.carney@bedfordcountytn.gov 
 
District 7 
Primary Committee Member: 
Skip Burchett 
Montgomery County IT 
wsburchett@mcgtn.net  
 
Secondary/backup Member: 
Jared Oakes, Montgomery County 
Information Technology 
jmoakes@mcgtn.net  
 
District 8 
Primary Committee Member: 
Chaz Morrow, Lawrence Co 
cmorrow@lawrenceburgtn.gov 
 
 
 

Secondary/backup Member: 
Clayton Cross, Wayne County 
clayton.cross@waynecountytn.gov 
 
District 9 
Primary Committee Member: 
Justin Little, Gibson Co. EMA 
Justin@jlgrouptn.com 
 
Secondary/backup Member: 
Ricky Graves 
gcema@usit.net 
 
District 10 
Primary Committee Member: 
Matt Presson, Madison County IT 
mpresson@madisoncountytn.gov 
 
Secondary/backup Member: 
Brian Taylor, City of Jackson IT Dept 
btaylor@jacksontn.gov 
 
District 11 
Primary Committee Member: 
Smita Sompalli, Shelby County Gov 
smita.sompalli@shelbycountytn.gov 
  
Secondary/backup Member: 
Tony Fischer 
City of Germantown  
Afischer@germantown-tn.gov 
 
*Districts 1 & 6 Secondary Member 
positions are currently vacant 
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